
Year: 2002
Make: Lexus
Model: Lx 470 5-DOOR SUV 4X4
VIN: JTJHT00W623522497

Engine: 8 Cylinder
Transmission: 5ECTI
Exterior: BLACK
Interior: Ivory

SAFETY

· First aid kit
· Side-impact door beams
· Driver & front passenger belts
w/height adjusters, force limiters,
pretensioners
· Lap belt only 3rd row center, 3-
point seatbelts all other seating
positions
· Second row child seat tethers
· Driver & front passenger airbags
(SRS)

INTERIOR

· Interior lights-inc: front/rear dome,
front map, glove box
· Front door storage pockets
· Interior assist grips
· (9) cup holders
· Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
· Front/side sliding sun visors
· Molded fabric headliner
· Overhead console w/sunglasses
storage
· Auto-dimming rearview mirror
w/compass
· (3) auxiliary pwr outlets
· Pre-wiring for cellular telephone
· Auto pwr antenna w/FM diversity
system, manual height adjustment
· Lexus DVD Navigation System *Not
available in Hawaii*
· Rear window defogger w/auto-off
timer
· Automatic smog sensing
recirculation system w/cabin filter
· Vehicle theft deterrent-inc: key card
engine immobilizer, security system
· Cruise control
· Programmable garage door opener
· Remote fuel filler door release
· Retained accessory pwr for windows
· Two setting memory feature for
driver seat/side mirrors/steering
column
· Outside temp gauge
· Electronic odometer, twin trip
odometers
· Pwr tilt/telescopic steering column
w/auto tilt away
· Carpeted floor mats

· Cut pile carpeting
· Center console w/dual compartment
storage, cellular phone storage
· Genuine walnut trim-inc: center
console, door trim, pwr window switch
panels, center cluster
· Leather interior trim-inc: seat
facings, headrests, armrests, door
trim, shift knobs, steering wheel,
console cover
· Front seatback storage pockets
· Fold-down center armrest on
intermediate seat
· Heated front seats w/dual
temperature settings
· 8-passenger (2-3-3) seating-inc: pwr
adjustable front bucket seats w/driver
lumbar, 60/40 split-folding reclining
intermediate seats, 50/50 split
folding/removable rear seat

EXTERIOR

· Intermittent rear window wiper
· Variable intermittent windshield
wipers
· Bronze privacy glass on rear
windows
· Folding heated pwr outside mirrors
w/auto-tilt down, auto-dimming
feature
· Auto on/off headlamps
· Front bumper w/integrated foglamps
· Body-side cladding
· Front/rear mudguards
· Color-keyed running boards
· Color-keyed front/rear bumpers
· Pwr tilt/slide moonroof w/sunshade,
1-touch open/close, pinch protection

MECHANICAL

· Tool kit
· 25.4 gallon fuel tank w/fuel cap
hanger
· Pwr 4-wheel ventilated disc brakes
w/brake assist
· (5) P275/70HR16 mud & snow SBR
tires
· Adaptive variable suspension
w/adjustable height control
· Front/rear stabilizer bars
· Rigid rear axle w/control arms, coil
springs
· Independent double wishbone front
suspension w/torsion bar
· Full-time 4-wheel drive w/locking
center differential
· 4.30 final drive ratio
· 4-speed automatic transmission
w/OD
· 4.7L (286) Quad Cam EFI 32-valve
V8 engine

CITY MPG

12
HIGHWAY MPG

15
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $61,855.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[LV] Mark Levinson Audio System

6-disc CD changer
$1,280

[C1] Cargo Mat $74
[DD] Rear Wind Deflector $295
[DR] Roof Rack $621
[GN] Cargo Net $40
[WI] Spare Tire Lock $52
Original Shipping Charge $575
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $64,792.00

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker
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